
 

 

 

 SCHEDA N .2 

                                                                                                                                         

Elezioni R.S.U. – Comparto Funzioni Locali –  
 

REGIONE _______________________ 

 

UTL di __________________________ 

 

 

 Amministrazione di 

appartenenza CANDIDATO/CANDIDATA   NUMERO VOTI OTTENUTI ESITO ELEZIONI 

  Cognome Nome Telefono  Email    

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        
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